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ANSWERS TO ESTIMATES QUESTIONS ON NOTICE


HEALTH AND AGEING PORTFOLIO


Additional Estimates 2011-2012, 15 February 2012


Question: E12-085

OUTCOME 0: Whole of Portfolio

Topic: MEDIA SUBSCRIPTIONS

Written Question on Notice

Senator McKenzie asked:

a) Does your department or agencies within your portfolio subscribe to magazines?

b) If yes, please provide the reason why, the cost and what magazines.

c) What is the estimated cost for 2011-12?

d) What is the cost for this financial year to date?


Answer:

a) Yes.

b) Please see below table:
REASON WHY AVERAGE ESTIMATED

MONTHLY COST
MAGAZINES

To obtain information about professional best and current practice, trends, innovations and community,
commentator, expert and stakeholder views of issues relevant to the department and its policies, programs and professional practice.

$5,092.79 • Australian Doctor
• Australian Ageing Agenda
• Australian Nursing Journal
• Australian Journal of Rural Health
• Australasian Medical – Medical

Journal of Australia
• Auspharm
• Australian Pharmacist
• Australia Medicines Handbook
• Australasian Physical and

Engineering Sciences in Medicine
• Australasian Science
• Australian Defence Monthly
• Australian Journal of Emergency

Management
• Atomic
• Australian Personal Computer
• Australian MacWorld Magazine


• American Journal of Public Health
(APHA)

• Australian Security Magazine
• Australian Taxation Reporter
• Australian Legal Compliance
• AgBiotech Reporter – Agrow
• AdNews
• Budget papers
• British Medical Journal (BMJ)
• B&T Marketing
• Current Advances in Toxicology –

Elsevier
• Choice
• Campus Review
• CIO Magazine
• Chisholm Health Ethics Bulletin
• Cambridge Quarterly of Health
• Chemistry in Australia
• Council of Ageing
• Eureka Report
• Elder Care Watch Australian Nursing

Journal
• Elektor Electronics
• Food Science & Technology
• Food Protection Trends Medical

Journal of Australia
• Government News
• Health Education and Behaviour
• Hospital and Aged Care
• Harvard Business Review
• HDMA Fact Book (Healthcare Direct

Management Association)
• Hospitals and Healthcare
• Ieee Transactions On Electromagnetic

Compatibility
• Ieee Transactions On Medical

Imaging
• Insite
• IT Platform
• In the Black
• Journal of Epidemiology and

Community Health
• Journal of Medical Ethics and

Medical Humanities
• Journal of the American Medical

Association
• Journal of the National Cancer

Institute & Monographs
• Journal of Microwave Power And

Electromagnetic Energy
• Journal of Hypertension


• Journal of Law and Medicine
• Lancet
• Medical Observer
• Medical Care Research and Review
• Medical Journal of Australia
• Medical Journal Australia
• Management Today
• Marketing
• MIMS (Medical Information for

Healthcare Professionals)
• Nursing Review
• New Scientist
• Nuclear Medicine Communications
• Nature Magazine
• Nature Medicine
• NSW Retail Tobacco Traders

Association
• New England Journal of Medicine
• Public Health Reports Rural Society
• Pharmacy Today
• Pharmacy News
• PharmacoEconomics & Outcomes

News Weekly
• Pharmacoepidemiology & Drug

Safety
• Public Administration Today
• Physiology
• Rural Society
• Radiation Protection in Australasia
• Scandinavian Journal of Work,

Environment and Health
• Science
• Scientific America
• The Economist
• Tobacco Control
• The Radiographer
• The New England Journal of

Medicine
• The Hearing Journal
• Visual Studio
• Water21
• WME (Environment Business Media)
• Well @ Work

c) The estimated cost for 2011-12 is $59,147.27.

d) The cost for this financial year to date is $47,379.20.

